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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
SPIGA Camille DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

OZGA Laura DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

OUZAÏD Imane ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SULTAN Pénélope ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

COLLADO Lou ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

KOUIDER Lyna MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LE GAL Romane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOIDIN Romane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

EMILOV Evelyne PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2003 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HEL GUILLOU Camille PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MORETTI Sofia PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VINCENDEAU Cassandra PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

GRIGOLI Nina PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ROBERT Garance PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SALAS Lili PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TABEAU Kim PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2003 EPREUVE VALIDEE

COURSON Elea PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2002 EPREUVE VALIDEE

REGNIER Valentine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DAGATTI Cyriane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HAROUTUNIAN Andréa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VELLA Méline ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
BARQUI Kyara MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KOUIDER Lyna MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HABCHI Ania MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PEREZ Ivana NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GIAMBRONE BERNARD Laurena NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LECA Keriniha NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HANNA Louise NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FAUSTINE Exbrayat NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LE GAL Romane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HEL GUILLOU Camille PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MORETTI Sofia PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VEDRENNE Ariane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

EMILOV Evelyne PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2003 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

COWEN Audrey-Mary PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DAGATTI Cyriane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HABCHI Melina MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GOYET Anissa NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BOURMADA Melina NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2007
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
WENTZLOW Lou-Ann ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BABE Inès ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MATIGNON Coline ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GALICHET Lisandra ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAZAN Lana ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROLLAND Alicia ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

QUESADA-HIMI Maelie ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEIBER RIVIERE Aurelie MARSEILLE DOLFIN 1996 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DE PASQUALE Enza NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LECA Keriniha NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEDERER Tess PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MENOU Laura PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BARDELANG Arwen PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEVENT Kathleen PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CURTILLET Léa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEBULOIS Méline PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DERIAT Lola PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

D'EYSSAUTIER Victoire PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LACOUR Armance PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KARORERO Chloé PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEFEBVRE Orlane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DE REGO Nina PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LELONGE Heloise PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

EPIVENT Naïs PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PANAGIOTIS Téa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RANSAC Diane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HEL GUILLOU Camille PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEGERET Charlotte PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BLANC Candice PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RIGAUD Emilie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROBERT Angelina PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

REYNAUD Lilou PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GENC Eda PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BEYER Therese PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FENOGLIO Mathilde PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAUGOIN Ema PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
KOUIDER Lyna MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

MANSSOUR-DAHBI Maïwenn MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0

LEVY MARTIN Elsa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

HABCHI Melina MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

TEMESSEK Romane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

ESCANEZ Lily-Rose MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0

MOUTIER Leane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

TABEAU Kim PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2003 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

HANNA Louise NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

VEDRENNE Ariane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

BONNET Eleonor MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

GIAMBRONE BERNARD Laurena NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

HEL GUILLOU Camille PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CARITOUX Juliette NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MARTINETTI Estelle PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

ROUSSEL Ninon NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

DAGATTI Cyriane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

PALITTA Emma NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

TONTO Tea MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

CLEMENT Loane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

COLLADO Lou ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MULLER MIQUEL Morgane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MOUSA Farah MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

VELLA Méline ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0

COMA Livia PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

FAUSTINE Exbrayat NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

MAGNAN Naïs PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

ROBERT Garance PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

BABLITO Gabrielle NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

EMILOV Evelyne PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2003 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MORETTI Sofia PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 0 2 1

COWEN Audrey-Mary PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 0 2 0

BARQUI Kyara MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 0 0

MERI Djill PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 1 0 1

LE GAL Romane NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 0 0 2

BOURMADA Melina NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2007 0 0 0 0


